
CONSTRUCTION FUND REQUEST - CENTRAL LET 

PS&E MEETING DATES  
(WK16/Last Tues.)  

PS&E COVERS                      
(2-6 Wks prior to Turn-In)

PS&E TURN-IN DATES TO 
CONTRACT STANDARDS 

(WK14)

2026 NCBOT MEETING 
DATES

NCBOT AGENDA COVERS  12MLL COVRES
12MLL DELIVERY DATES  (Prior 

to the 3rd Mon of Each Month)

15MLL MEETING DATES 
(1 st  Thu)

15MLL  
Covers

STANDARD 4 WEEK 
ADVERTISEMENT                      

(Request 1 Month Earlier For 8-
Week Advertisement)

CENTRAL LETTING DATES 
(3 rd  Tues.)

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Feb 2026- Mar 2026 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Jan Bid Ad for Feb Let => Jan Agenda Jan 2026 - Dec 2026 Friday, December 12, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Apr-27 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Mar 2026 - Apr 2026 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Thursday, February 5, 2026 Feb Bid Ad for Mar Let =>Feb Agenda Feb 2026 - Jan 2027 Friday, January 16, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026 May-27 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Apr 2026 - May 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Thursday, March 5, 2026 Mar Bid Ad for Apr Let => Mar Agenda Mar 2026 - Feb 2027 Friday, February 13, 2026 Thursday, March 5, 2026 Jun-27 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 May 2026 - Jun 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Apr Bid Ad for May Let => Apr Agenda Apr 2026 - May 2027 Friday, March 13, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Jul-27 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Jun 2026 - Jul 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Thursday, May 7, 2026 May Bid Ad for Jun Let => May Agenda May 2026 - Apr 2027 Friday, April 17, 2026 Thursday, May 7, 2026 Aug-27 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Jul 2026 - Aug 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Thursday, June 4, 2026 Jun Bid Ad for Jul Let => Jun Agenda Jun 2026 - May 2027 Friday, May 15, 2026 Thursday, June 4, 2026 Sep-27 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Aug 2026 - Sept 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 Jul Bid Ad for Aug Let => Jul Agenda Jul 2026 - Jun 2027 Friday, June 12, 2026 Thursday, July 2, 2026 Oct-27 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Sept 2026 - Oct 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Thursday, August 6, 2026 Aug Bid Ad for Sept Let => Aug Agenda Aug 2026 - Jul 2027 Friday, July 17, 2026 Thursday, August 6, 2026 Nov-27 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Oct 2026 - Nov 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Thursday, September 3, 2026 Sept Bid Ad for Oct Let => Sept Agenda Sept 2026 - Aug 2027 Friday, August 14, 2026 Thursday, September 3, 2026 Dec-27 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Nov 2026 - Dec 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026 Oct Bid Ad for Nov Let => Oct Agenda Oct 2026 - Sept 2027 Friday, September 18, 2026 Thursday, October 1, 2026 Jan-28 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Tuesday, November 17, 2026

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Dec 2026 - Jan 2027 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Thursday, November 5, 2026 Nov Bid Ad for Dec Let => Nov Agenda Nov 2026 - Oct 2027 Friday, October 16, 2026 Thursday, November 5, 2026 Feb-28 Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Tuesday, December 15, 2026

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 Jan 2027 - Feb 2027 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Thursday, December 3, 2026 Dec Bid Ad for Jan Let => Dec Agenda Dec 2026 - Nov 2027 Friday, November 13, 2026 Thursday, December 3, 2026 Mar-28 Tuesday, December 22, 2026 Tuesday, January 19, 2027

https://www.ebs.nc.gov/irj/go/km/docs/documents/Funding_Request/Funding%20Checklist.pdf

Related to the letting/funding process

2026 PS&E TURN-IN AND FUND AUTHORIZATION TIMELINES  FOR CENTRALLY LET PROJECTS 
Last Update 01/02/2026

Funding Guidance can be found on the AFRA Funding Request Page or at this link:

Related to the covering materials

Prepared by Al-Dhalimy, Nadia 1/16/2026

https://www.ebs.nc.gov/irj/go/km/docs/documents/Funding_Request/Funding Checklist.pdf

